
P R I C E  L I S T

ALLEGRA
AESTHET ICS



Anti-Wrinkle

Anti  Wrinkle 2  Areas

Anti  Wrinkle 3  Areas

Anti  Wrinkle Men 2 Areas

Anti  Wrinkle Men 3 Areas

Bunny Lines

Gummy Smile

Perioral  Lines/Barcode l ines

Downturned Smile

Pebbled Chin

Eyebrow Lift

Lip Fl ip

Masseter/Jawline Sl imming

Hyperhydrosis  (Excessive Sweating)

Hyperhydrosis,  Men (Excessive Sweating)

Nefert it i  Neck Smoothing 

£200

£250

£250

£300

£155

£155

£155

£155

£155

£155

£160

£220

£350

£400

£300

IN JECTABLES
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Fillers

Lip Enhancement

Cheek Enhancement (up to 1ml)

Cheek Enhancement (up to 2ml)

Marionette Lines

Nasolabial  Folds

Chin Enhancement

Dissolving (price per area)

£220

£180

£280

£180

£180

£180

£150

IN JECTABLES
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Sculptra

1  Vial

2  Vials

3 Vials

£450

£800

£1100

IN JECTABLES
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Packages

1  Vial  x  2  sessions

2 Vials  x  2  sessions

3 Vials  x  2  sessions

Extra vial  after 3

£800

£1250

£1400

£250



Packages

£490

£390

£960

£350

£960

IN JECTABLES
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Lower Face Rejuvenation -  l ips (up to 1ml),

marionette l ines,  chin  

Mid Face Rejuvenation -  cheeks (up to 2ml),

nasolabial  folds

Ful l  Face Rejuvenation -  Lower + Midface

Rejuvenation,  plus 3  areas of  anti-wrinkle

Jowl  Softening -  anti-wrinkle to lower face +

jawline

Mascul inisation -  cheeks (up to 2mls),  chin +

jawline (up to 6mls)



Sunekos Performa (eyes, face, neck or décolletage)

1  Areas

2 Areas

3 Areas

4 Areas

Hands

£200

£350

£475

£650

£350

S K I N  B O O S T E R S

Allegra Aesthetics • 2026

S u n e k o s

I n d i v i d u a l x 3

£500

£1000

£1350

£1800

£800

Sunekos Body (arms, abdomen, or thighs)

1  Areas

2 Areas

3 Areas

£400

£720

£1080

I n d i v i d u a l x 4

£1280

£2304

£3456



S K I N  B O O S T E R S
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S u n e k o s

Sunekos 1200 (face only)

Single treatment 

Add on to Performa

£250

£175

I n d i v i d u a l x 3

£600

Redensity

T e o x a n e  

P r o f h i l o

Profhilo

Profhi lo HA

Profhi lo Structura

£280

£310

I n d i v i d u a l

£600

£600

x 3

Redensity 1 £250

I n d i v i d u a l x 3

£550



Plinest

Pl inest  Eye

Pl inest  Face & Neck

£250

£250

POLYNUCLEOT IDES
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P l i n e s t  P o l y n u c l e o t i d e s

I n d i v i d u a l x 3

£650

£650

Newest (Polynucleotides + HA)

1  Areas

2 Areas

3 Areas

£275

£500

£700

I n d i v i d u a l x 3

£740

£1300

£1890



AlumierMD Peels & Packages

AlumierMD Facial

Alumier MD tai lored peel  ( incl .  Post  Peel  Kit)

3 treatment package

4 treatment package

6 treatment package

£60

£130

£350

£440

£625

C H E M I C A L  P E E L S
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A l u m i e r M D

Obagi Blue Radiance

1  x  Treatment

2 x  Treatments

3 x  Treatments 

£130

£350

£663

O b a g i



Microneedling

Single session

3 sessions incl .  AlumierMD Ult imate Boost Serum

6 sessions incl .  AlumierMD Essentials  Kit

£150

£450

£900

MICRONEEDL ING
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Add on

Growth Factors

Purasomes

LED therapy

£35

£100

£30



NEOGEN
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* T r e a t m e n t s  w i l l  t a k e  p l a c e  i n  A l d e r s h o t *

Small area 

Packages

Large area

£200

£300

£400

I n d i v i d u a l x 3
1  area

2 areas

3 areas

£500

£800

£1000

£600

£750

850

I n d i v i d u a l x 3
1  large + 1  small

2  large + 1  small

3  large + 1  small

£1600

£1900

£2100

1  area

2 areas

3 areas

£500

£650

£800

I n d i v i d u a l
£1300

£1700

£2000

x 3

 (face, neck, decolletage, or stomach)

 (eyes, perioral, hands, or knees)



PACKAGES
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The Ultimate SkinTransformation

Polynucleotides x  3  

Microneedl ing x  3  with Purasomes

Skin Peel

10% off  skincare products

£1000

The Glow Up

Microneedl ing x  3  with Purasomes

Skin Peel

£550

The Eye Rejuvenation

Polynucleotides x  3

AlumierMD Eye Retinol

AlumierMD Eye Masks x  3  

£700



PACKAGES
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The Mini Glow Up

Skin Peel

Skin Booster

AlumierMD face mask

£700Sunekos Polynucleotides x  3

Skin Peel  

10% off  AlumierMD products -  Cleanser,

Targeted Serum, and SPF

The Foundation Builder

£300



PACKAGES
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The Mini Brial Edit

Skin Peel  x1  

Skin Booster x  1  or  Anti-Wrinkle 3

areas

AlumierMD eye & face mask

£350

£900

Personal ised Facials  or Peels  x  2  (can be used

on face or back for low dresses)

Microneedl ing x  2

Anti  Wrinkle 3  areas

Skin Booster x  1  

10% off  AlumierMD products 

AlumierMD eye & face mask

The Ultimate Bridal Edit

The Ultimate Bridal Edit must be started between 6-8 months
before wedding date.

The Mini Bridal Edit must be started at least 3 months before
wedding date.



A l l e g r a  S e l f  L o v e  C l u b

MEMBERSHIP

Prestige

7.5% off  al l  treatments & skincare

£75 birthday voucher

Monthly credit  that  bui lds on your account

£150 p/month

Elite 

10% off  al l  treatments & skincare 

£100 birthday voucher

Monthly credit  that bui lds on your account

£200 p/month 

Signature

5% off  al l  treatments & skincare

£50 birthday voucher

Monthly credit  that bui lds on your account

£100 p/month 
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*TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY. Cancel at anytime, any payments made
are non-refundable. Only accumulated credit can be redeemed. Minimum 6

months membership to be paid to qualify for birthday voucher



Moisturisers

AlumierMD

HydraLight Moisturiser

HydraDew Moisturiser

HydraSmooth Moisturiser

HydraCalm Moisturiser

HydraClarite Moisturiser

HydraRich Moisturiser

Recovery Balm

Neck & Decollete Firming Cream

£61.50

£66.50

£67.50

£61.50

£64.00

£67.50

£91.00

£78.50

SK INCARE
PRODUCTS

Cleansers

Purifying Gel  Cleanser

Hydraboost Cream Cleanser

Clarifying Cleanser

SensiCalm Cleanser

£36.00

£36.00

£36.00

£36.00
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Targeted Treatment Serums

A l u m i e r M D

Alumience A.G.E

Ult imate Boost Serum

Retinol  Resurfacing Serum 0.25

Retinol  Resurfacing Serum 0.5

Retinol  Resurfacing Serum 1 .0

Calm-R

Vitamin Rich Smoother (C&E)

EvenTone Brightening Serum

Clarifying Serum

Intel l ibright Complex

EverActive™ + Box of  3

EverActive C&E Single

£113

£84.50

£84.50

£90

£97.50

£90.00

£84.50

£79.00

£67.50

£72.50

£180.00

£75.00

SK INCARE
PRODUCTS
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Lip Care

LipBoost £35



Specialty Eye Care

Exfoliators

Masks

A l u m i e r M D

Enzymatic Peel

Aqua Infusion Mask

Refining Clay Mask

HydraRescue Mask -  box of  4

AluminEye

Retinol  Eye Gel

Eye Rescue Pads -  box of  4

MicroDerm Pol ish

AHA Renewal  Serum

Bright & Clear Solution

£56.50

£89.50

£89.50

£65

£66

£70

£29

£51.50

£78.00

£48.00

SK INCARE
PRODUCTS
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Broad Spectrum Sunscreens (all £45.50)

A l u m i e r M D

Sheer Hydration Sunscreen SPF30 -  Untinted

Sheer Hydration Sunscreen SPF30 -  Versati le  Tint

Clear Shield Sunscreen SPF30 

Moisture Matte Sunscreen SPF40 -  Ivory 

Moisture Matte Sunscreen SPF40 -  Sand

Moisture Matte Sunscreen SPF40 -  Amber

SK INCARE
PRODUCTS
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Skin Kits & Collections

Essentials  kit  -  Dry 

Essentials  Kit  -  Oi ly

Rejuvinating Eye Collection

Prep & Enhance -  Rejuvenation 

Prep & Enhance -  Discolouration

Calming Collection

Clarifying Collection

£162.50

£162.50

£125.00

£265.50

£265.50

£216.00

£155.00



Terms & Conditions

All prices, treatments and information listed are correct at the
time of publication (Q1 2026) and are subject to change

without prior notice.
All treatments and packages are subject to suitability, medical
assessment and availability. A full consultation will be carried

out prior to treatment and does not guarantee that a
treatment will be provided.

The final decision to proceed with any treatment rests solely
with the treating nurse and is made in the best interests of

client safety and clinical suitability.
Treatment plans, results and the number of sessions required
may vary from person to person. Individual results cannot be

guaranteed.
Packages and offers are non-transferable and may not be

exchanged for cash or alternative treatments.
We reserve the right to amend, withdraw or substitute any

treatment, package or promotion at any time.
By booking an appointment, you confirm that all medical

information provided is accurate and complete and that you
agree to follow all pre- and post-treatment advice given by the

nurse.
Failure to disclose relevant medical history may result in

treatment being refused.


