

ALLEGRA AESTHETICS



PRICE LIST

INJECTABLES

Anti-Wrinkle

Anti Wrinkle 2 Areas	£200
Anti Wrinkle 3 Areas	£250
Anti Wrinkle Men 2 Areas	£250
Anti Wrinkle Men 3 Areas	£300
Bunny Lines	£155
Gummy Smile	£155
Perioral Lines/Barcode lines	£155
Downturned Smile	£155
Pebbled Chin	£155
Eyebrow Lift	£155
Lip Flip	£160
Masseter/Jawline Slimming	£220
Hyperhidrosis (Excessive Sweating)	£350
Hyperhidrosis, Men (Excessive Sweating)	£400
Nefertiti Neck Smoothing	£300

INJECTABLES

Fillers

Lip Enhancement	£220
Cheek Enhancement (up to 1ml)	£180
Cheek Enhancement (up to 2ml)	£280
Marionette Lines	£180
Nasolabial Folds	£180
Chin Enhancement	£180
Dissolving (price per area)	£150

INJECTABLES

Sculptra

1 Vial	£450
2 Vials	£800
3 Vials	£1100

Packages

1 Vial x 2 sessions	£800
2 Vials x 2 sessions	£1250
3 Vials x 2 sessions	£1400
Extra vial after 3	£250

INJECTABLES

Packages

Lower Face Rejuvenation - lips (up to 1ml), marionette lines, chin	£490
Mid Face Rejuvenation - cheeks (up to 2ml), nasolabial folds	£390
Full Face Rejuvenation - Lower + Midface Rejuvenation, plus 3 areas of anti-wrinkle	£960
Jowl Softening - anti-wrinkle to lower face + jawline	£350
Masculinisation - cheeks (up to 2mls), chin + jawline (up to 6mls)	£960

SKIN BOOSTERS

Sunekos

Sunekos Performa (eyes, face, neck or décolletage)

	<i>Individual</i>	<i>x3</i>
1 Areas	£200	£500
2 Areas	£350	£1000
3 Areas	£475	£1350
4 Areas	£650	£1800
Hands	£350	£800

Sunekos Body (arms, abdomen, or thighs)

	<i>Individual</i>	<i>x4</i>
1 Areas	£400	£1280
2 Areas	£720	£2304
3 Areas	£1080	£3456

SKIN BOOSTERS

Sunekos

Sunekos 1200 (face only)

	<i>Individual</i>	<i>x3</i>
Single treatment	£250	£600
Add on to Performa	£175	

Prohilo

Prohilo

	<i>Individual</i>	<i>x3</i>
Prohilo HA	£280	£600
Prohilo Structura	£310	£600

Teoxane

Redensity

	<i>Individual</i>	<i>x3</i>
Redensity 1	£250	£550

POLYNUCLEOTIDES

Plīnest Polynucleotides

Plīnest

	<i>Individual</i>	<i>x3</i>
Plīnest Eye	£250	£650
Plīnest Face & Neck	£250	£650

Newest (Polynucleotides + HA)

	<i>Individual</i>	<i>x3</i>
1 Areas	£275	£740
2 Areas	£500	£1300
3 Areas	£700	£1890

CHEMICAL PEELS

AlumierMD

AlumierMD Peels & Packages

AlumierMD Facial	£60
Alumier MD tailored peel (incl. Post Peel Kit)	£130
3 treatment package	£350
4 treatment package	£440
6 treatment package	£625

Obagi

Obagi Blue Radiance

1 x Treatment	£130
2 x Treatments	£350
3 x Treatments	£663

MICRONEEDLING

Microneedling

Single session	£150
3 sessions incl. AlumierMD Ultimate Boost Serum	£450
6 sessions incl. AlumierMD Essentials Kit	£900

Add on

Growth Factors	£35
Purasomes	£100
LED therapy	£30

NEOGEN

Treatments will take place in Aldershot

Large area (face, neck, decolletage, or stomach)

	<i>Individual</i>	<i>x3</i>
1 area	£500	£1300
2 areas	£650	£1700
3 areas	£800	£2000

Small area (eyes, perioral, hands, or knees)

	<i>Individual</i>	<i>x3</i>
1 area	£200	£500
2 areas	£300	£800
3 areas	£400	£1000

Packages

	<i>Individual</i>	<i>x3</i>
1 large + 1 small	£600	£1600
2 large + 1 small	£750	£1900
3 large + 1 small	850	£2100

PACKAGES

The Ultimate Skin Transformation

- Polynucleotides x 3 £1000
- Microneedling x 3 with Purasomes
- Skin Peel
- 10% off skincare products

The Glow Up

- Microneedling x 3 with Purasomes £550
- Skin Peel

The Eye Rejuvenation

- Polynucleotides x 3 £700
- AlumierMD Eye Retinol
- AlumierMD Eye Masks x 3

PACKAGES

The Foundation Builder

- Sunekos Polynucleotides x 3 £700
- Skin Peel
- 10% off AlumierMD products - Cleanser, Targeted Serum, and SPF

The Mini Glow Up

- Skin Peel £300
- Skin Booster
- AlumierMD face mask

PACKAGES

The Ultimate Bridal Edit

- Personalised Facials or Peels x 2 (can be used on face or back for low dresses) £900
- Microneedling x 2
- Anti Wrinkle 3 areas
- Skin Booster x 1
- 10% off AlumierMD products
- AlumierMD eye & face mask

The Mini Bridal Edit

- Skin Peel x1 £350
- Skin Booster x 1 or Anti-Wrinkle 3 areas
- AlumierMD eye & face mask

The Ultimate Bridal Edit must be started between 6-8 months before wedding date.

The Mini Bridal Edit must be started at least 3 months before wedding date.

MEMBERSHIP

Allegra Self Love Club

Signature

5% off all treatments & skincare £100 p/month

£50 birthday voucher

Monthly credit that builds on your account

Prestige

7.5% off all treatments & skincare £150 p/month

£75 birthday voucher

Monthly credit that builds on your account

Elite

10% off all treatments & skincare £200 p/month

£100 birthday voucher

Monthly credit that builds on your account

*TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY. Cancel at anytime, any payments made are non-refundable. Only accumulated credit can be redeemed. Minimum 6 months membership to be paid to qualify for birthday voucher

SKINCARE PRODUCTS

AlumierMD

Moisturisers

HydraLight Moisturiser	£61.50
HydraDew Moisturiser	£66.50
HydraSmooth Moisturiser	£67.50
HydraCalm Moisturiser	£61.50
HydraClarite Moisturiser	£64.00
HydraRich Moisturiser	£67.50
Recovery Balm	£91.00
Neck & Decollete Firming Cream	£78.50

Cleansers

Purifying Gel Cleanser	£36.00
Hydraboost Cream Cleanser	£36.00
Clarifying Cleanser	£36.00
SensiCalm Cleanser	£36.00

SKINCARE PRODUCTS

AlumierMD

Targeted Treatment Serums

Alumience A.G.E	£113
Ultimate Boost Serum	£84.50
Retinol Resurfacing Serum 0.25	£84.50
Retinol Resurfacing Serum 0.5	£90
Retinol Resurfacing Serum 1.0	£97.50
Calm-R	£90.00
Vitamin Rich Smoother (C&E)	£84.50
EvenTone Brightening Serum	£79.00
Clarifying Serum	£67.50
Intellibright Complex	£72.50
EverActive™ + Box of 3	£180.00
EverActive C&E Single	£75.00

Lip Care

LipBoost	£35
----------	-----

SKINCARE PRODUCTS

AlumierMD

Masks

Enzymatic Peel	£56.50
Aqua Infusion Mask	£89.50
Refining Clay Mask	£89.50
HydraRescue Mask - box of 4	£65

Exfoliators

MicroDerm Polish	£51.50
AHA Renewal Serum	£78.00
Bright & Clear Solution	£48.00

Specialty Eye Care

AluminEye	£66
Retinol Eye Gel	£70
Eye Rescue Pads - box of 4	£29

SKINCARE PRODUCTS

AlumierMD

Broad Spectrum Sunscreens (all £45.50)

Sheer Hydration Sunscreen SPF30 - Untinted

Sheer Hydration Sunscreen SPF30 - Versatile Tint

Clear Shield Sunscreen SPF30

Moisture Matte Sunscreen SPF40 - Ivory

Moisture Matte Sunscreen SPF40 - Sand

Moisture Matte Sunscreen SPF40 - Amber

Skin Kits & Collections

Essentials kit - Dry £162.50

Essentials Kit - Oily £162.50

Rejuvenating Eye Collection £125.00

Prep & Enhance - Rejuvenation £265.50

Prep & Enhance - Discolouration £265.50

Calming Collection £216.00

Clarifying Collection £155.00

Terms & Conditions

All prices, treatments and information listed are correct at the time of publication (Q1 2026) and are subject to change without prior notice.

All treatments and packages are subject to suitability, medical assessment and availability. A full consultation will be carried out prior to treatment and does not guarantee that a treatment will be provided.

The final decision to proceed with any treatment rests solely with the treating nurse and is made in the best interests of client safety and clinical suitability.

Treatment plans, results and the number of sessions required may vary from person to person. Individual results cannot be guaranteed.

Packages and offers are non-transferable and may not be exchanged for cash or alternative treatments.

We reserve the right to amend, withdraw or substitute any treatment, package or promotion at any time.

By booking an appointment, you confirm that all medical information provided is accurate and complete and that you agree to follow all pre- and post-treatment advice given by the nurse.

Failure to disclose relevant medical history may result in treatment being refused.